

NOTICE OF AWARD

MS. THERESA JOY P. ARANETA

Work Habits Trading Blk 1 Lot 5B Dandelion St., Greenwoods Executive Village San Andres, Cainta, Rizal

Dear Ms. Araneta:

Based on the Bureau of Customs- Bids and Awards Committee Resolution No. 2016- 01 , we are pleased to inform you that the contract for the project "Supply and Delivery of Souvenir Item (Messenger Bags) for 2016 WCO Picard Conference" is hereby awarded to your company in the amount of Php. 422,500.00.

In this regard, you are hereby required to sign the Purchase Order as stated in Section 37.2 of the Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184 within five (5) calendar days upon receipt of this Notice.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. ARTURO M. LACHICA, CESO II

Deputy Commissioner

Internal Administration Group

Received b



NOTICE TO PROCEED

MS. THERESA JOY P. ARANETA

Work Habits Trading Blk 1 Lot 5B Dandelion St., Greenwoods Executive Village San Andres, Cainta, Rizal

Dear Ms. Araneta:

The attached Contract having been approved, notice is hereby given to Work Habits Trading that work may commence on the project "Supply and Delivery of Souvenir Item (Messenger Bags) for 2016 WCO Picard Conference" effective upon receipt and acceptance of this Notice.

You are responsible for performing the services in coordination with the External Affairs Committee under the terms and conditions of the Contract.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. ARTURO M. LACHICA, CESO II

Deputy/Commissioner

Internal Administration Group

Received by: 1/16

Date: Sunt 1

Supplier Work Habits Trading	PURCHASE ORDER Bureau of Customs Agency						
Gentlement Please formist his Office the following stricles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: The of Delivery BOC Marina Description To Delivery Term: Size of No. Description To Delivery Term: Size of No. Description To Description To Delivery Term: Size of No. Description To Description To Delivery Term: Size of No. Description To Descripti	Supplier:	Work Habits Trading	P.O. No.: 2016-09-0006	7			
Please familish dis Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained berein: Place of Delivery: ROC Manda Description Description Jose of Delivery: Does of Delivery: Doe	T.I.N. :	204-254-691-000					
Piece demain this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions constrained benefits. Place of Delivery: Stock No. Description De							
Total Amount is Words) Four Henderd Twenty Two Thousand and Five Hundred Peace Only- Inclusive of tax Conformer Part Par	Gentlemen:	Please furnish this Office	the following articles subject to the terms and condition	ns contained herei	n:		
United Standard Conformer:		elivery:	BOC Manila Delivery Term	n:	10 days upon sig		
Unisest Black Leather Convertible Messenger Bag 250 1,690.00 422,500.00						Amount	
Conforme:	Stocking		Unisex Black Leather Convertible Messenger Bag	250	1,690.00	422,500.00	
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL			□Color: silver background 5.5 mm x 9.3 mm at center x 5" deep. 46" removable adjustable strap handles with with 20" drop, 13" dual top handles with 4" drop • The materials 100% leather, 4" base (lower and canvass materials for the 8" length (upper portion) 100% leather for the adjustable straps and handles • Products must be delivered by the service				
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL					-		
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL	= 7	-			듔		
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL		2	8			2	
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL						a .	
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL			d d				
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL							
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL							
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL							
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL			3 3				
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL			et et				
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL					=		
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL		S .					
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL							
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL		*					
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL							
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL							
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT. AL							
Conforme: Conforme: Confo				red Pesos Only- Ir	clusive of tax	422,500.00	
Conforme: There was P. Chanda Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Funds Available: ALOBS No.: 02-0 10 10 - 20 4- 11 - 319N ALOBS No.: 02-0 10 10 - 20 4-	erms and C	Conditions stated at the back	page of this P.O.)				
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA Amount: ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT: ALFRE			Very tr	uly yours,		^	
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA Amount: ALFREDO A. PALMA AMOUNT: ALFRE			4	1 here	3/		
Deputy Commissioner, Internal Administration Group Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20 6 - 10 - 3191 Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20 6 - 10 - 3191 Alobs No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20 6 - 10 - 3191 Alobs No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20 6 - 10 - 3191 Alobs No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20 6 - 10							
Date On Pay Outside of Dil Funds Available: ALOBS No.: 02-0 10 10 - 20 10 - 319V AMOUNT: AMOUNT:		Theretof Walsh P.		nmissioner, Inter	nal Administration	on Group	
Funds Available: ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant ALFREDO A. PALMA Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V Alors Amount: ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 11 -319V ALOBS No.: 02-0 [10 10 - 20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10 -20/4- 10		Signature over Printed N	ame of Supplier				
ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant AMOUNT: AMOUNT: AMOUNT: AND THIS WORN TO BE Notary Public for Manula Notary Public							
ALFREDO A. PALMA Chief Accountant AMOUNT: AMOUNT: AMOUNT: AND THIS WORN TO BE Notary Public for Manula Notary Public	Funds Ava	ilable: 02 per ou	fached OBIL			1 0.05	
Chief Accountant UBSCRIBED WORN FOREMANY Public for Manula WE THIS IN MANUAL Decay at 31, 2016 Rm. 409, First Under Bidg. Co., Escilla, Manula Roll No. 26047 PTR No. 4886571 / 1-4-16 / Manula PAGE NO. 1890 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 BOOK NO. 1990 1	ALOBS No W The state of the						
UBSCRIBED WORN TO BE Notary Public for Manila WE THIS IN MANILURII December 31, 2016 Rm. 409, First Unded Bldg. Co., Escella, Manila Roll No. 26047 PTR No. 4886571 / 1-4-16 / Manila PAGE NO. BOOK NO. WOO03138 - 07-26-14			Amount:	422 50	. ACM	TO IT HE SEEL BY WE	
ME THIS IN MANIUATII December 31, 2016 Rm. 409, First Unived Bidg. Co., Esceptia, Manila Roll No. 26047 PTR No. 4886571 / 1-4-16 / Manila IBP Lifetime Member 05097 MCLE No. V 0003138 - 07-26-14		Cinei Accountain	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		lotary Public	or Manile	
Rm. 409, Fir V UNed Bidg. Co., Escelta, Manita Roll No. 26047 PTR No. 4886571 / 1-4-16 / Manita IBP Lifetime Member 05097 MCLE No. V 0003138 - 07-26-14			(XX)	KN I DIBER	al Commits or		
Escelta, Manila Roll No. 26047 PTR No. 4886571 / 1-4-16 / Manila PAGE NO. BOOK NO. BOOK NO. Escelta, Manila Roll No. 4886571 / 1-4-16 / Manila IBP Lifetime Member 05097 MCLE No. V 0003138 - 07-26-14			WE THIS 'S	LINAM MI	Atil Decenyoa	SALES SECTION OF THE	
PAGE NO. 26047 PTR No. 4886571 / 1-4-16 / Manila IBP Lifetime Member 05097 MCLE No. V 0003138 - 07-26-14			160	Km.			
PTR No. 4886571 / 1-4-16 / Manila PAGE NO. BOOK NO. PTR No. 4886571 / 1-4-16 / Manila IBP Lifetime Member 05097 MCLE No. V 0003138 - 07-26-14			101		Reli No. 28	5047	
BOOK NO			///	PTRA	lo. 4886571/1	-4-16 / Manila	
1500K WG			X 1 :	MCLE	No. V 000311	1007 05097 38 p 07-28-14	
The first the same of the same			BOOK NO		40 ()		